Juniores Regionali U19 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Girone F

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA
Alpago

Altivolese Maser
Calcio Caerano

Calcio Ponte Nelle Alpi
Calcio Santa Lucia
Cappella Maggiore Fregona
Football Valbrenta
Montello

Ponzano Calcio

San Gaetano Calcio
Union Eurocassola
Union Qdp

Unione LPV

Vedelago

Virtus Romano

Conegliano 1907

risultati della 13° giornata
30/11/2024

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024

30/11/2024

www.calcioconegliano1907.com
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Vedelago

Calcio Caerano

Cappella Maggiore Fregona

Conegliano 1907

Montello

Ponzano Calcio

Union Eurocassola

Union Qdp

GF

Unione LPV

Calcio Santa Lucia

Altivolese Maser

Football Valbrenta

Virtus Romano

Alpago

San Gaetano Calcio

Calcio Ponte Nelle Alpi
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